

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6373-6374 OF 2002

GHISALAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DHAPUBAI (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6375-6376 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and with office report)

Date: 05/08/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr.Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr.Puneet Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Nikhil Majithia, Adv.  
Mr.Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

RR-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments heard, which remained inconclusive.

For further arguments, list on 10.08.2010.

To be taken up as the second case.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master